MMarnepouJer

Arkip 460
TOW & GO

Description

BOAT SPEC
Linder Arkip 460 ( Including Garmin GPS 92sv )
Engine and Boat Rigging

ENGINE SPEC
Suzuki DF50ATL

ELECTRONICS

Included ( Garmin GPS )

TRAILER
Extreme EXT 750 Compact Swing

Quote prepared using best knowledge at time of production. Prices subject to change and additional delivery charges may be incurred.

MARINE POWER LTD, WEST LANE, BRUNDALL, NORWICH, NR13 5RG
telephone: 01603 717525  web: marinepowerltd.co.uk

emails: sales@marinepowerltd.co.uk

Registered in England & Wales. Company f

Net
VAT

TOTAL

service@marinepowerltd.co.uk  accounts@marinepowerltd.co.uk

Registration Number: 07585514

Price inc VAT

17,090.00
1,400.00

6,999.00

1,800.00

22,740.83
4,548.17

£ 27,289.00



