marinepower

Arkip 460 TOW & GO		
Description		Price inc VAT
BOAT SPEC Linder Arkip 460 (Including Garmin GPS 92sv) Engine and Boat Rigging	f f	17,090.00 1,400.00
ENGINE SPEC Suzuki DF50ATL	£	6,999.00
ELECTRONICS Included (Garmin GPS)		
TRAILER Extreme EXT 750 Compact Swing	f	1,800.00
	Net £	22,740.83
	VAT £	4,548.17
	TOTAL <u></u>	27,289.00

Quote prepared using best knowledge at time of production. Prices subject to change and additional delivery charges may be incurred.